
N° nom C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 Tot

1 12 Beloou Nicolas 30 27 32 22 29 23 31 21 19 16 37 32 30 26 375

2 10 Genecand Gislain 20 17 22 27 0 0 21 26 29 23 28 27 2 0 242

3 15 Lebreton Maxime 17 15 17 19 19 18 14 1 16 13 18 20 18 1 206

4 18 Tomsen  Georges 9 8 15 17 12 7 12 14 8 10 5 13 11 12 153

5 49 Beloou Philippe 7 6 11 13 9 5 10 2 7 5 15 11 10 7 118

6 19 Kozyreff Michel 8 5 13 10 7 6 9 10 6 2 2 0 7 5 90

7 43 Lozneanu Jean-Pierre 5 4 7 9 6 4 2 6 13 0 8 5 8 6 83

8 56 Thétiot Claude 0 0 8 11 0 0 1 13 14 11 17 8 0 0 83

9 9 Dionisotti Jean 13 14 0 0 0 0 18 16 0 0 1 16 0 0 78

10 42 Simon Alain 11 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 12 16 14 76

11 48 Debs Sylvain 24 20 20 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71

12 22 Verhille Yannick 10 7 10 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 63

13 7 Weiss Patrick 0 0 5 7 2 1 7 8 0 0 3 0 10 11 54

14 21 Hansoul Christophe 2 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 16 14 0 0 48

15 45 Hérault Jean-Philippe 0 0 4 3 5 3 5 8 0 0 9 7 0 0 44

16 31 Wait Blandine 0 0 6 8 0 0 6 4 4 3 4 4 0 0 39

17 88 Gavoille Guillaume 0 0 9 2 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

18 16 Moennard Jean-Louis 4 3 1 1 0 0 4 7 5 4 0 0 0 0 29

19 60 Delavenne Pascal 0 0 3 5 3 2 9 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 28

20 3 Pfefferlé Olivier 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

21 8 Georges Gavoille 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

22 70 Farizon Michel 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

23 55 Trucchi Roberto 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

n° nom C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2

1 12 Beloou Nicolas 18 16 14 14 15 15 14 9 8 8 18 18 17 15 199

2 15 Lebreton Maxime 10 8 6 9 10 10 4 4 5 5 6 6 7 3 93

3 10 Genecand Gislain 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 14 13 13 10 13 1 0 73

4 48 Debs Sylvain 13 11 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39

5 9 Dionisotti Jean 8 6 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 1 4 0 0 31

6 42 Simon Alain 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 5 7 28

7 88 Gavoille Guillaume 0 0 4 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

8 21 Hansoul Christophe 2 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

9 3 Pfefferlé Olivier 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

10 55 Trucchi Roberto 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
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n° nom C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2

1 18 Tomsen Georges 15 15 19 19 12 11 18 18 10 11 3 12 17 17 197

2 49 Beloou Philippe 10 10 14 14 9 8 13 1 8 8 11 10 12 7 135

3 56 Thétiot Claude 0 0 11 11 0 0 1 13 18 16 16 8 0 0 94

4 43 Lozneanu Jean-Pierre 7 7 9 9 7 6 2 6 13 0 5 4 7 5 87

5 7 Weiss Patrick 0 0 5 5 3 2 8 10 0 0 1 0 9 12 55

6 16 Moennard Jean-Louis 5 5 1 1 0 0 4 8 6 6 0 0 0 0 36

7 31 Wait Blandine 0 0 7 7 0 0 6 2 4 4 2 3 0 0 35

8 60 Delavenne Pascal 0 0 3 3 5 4 10 4 0 0 5 1 0 0 35

9 21 Hansoul Christophe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 15 0 0 28

10 70 Farizon Michel 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

11 8 Gavoille Georges 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

12 48 Debs Sylvain 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

n° nom C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2

1 19 Kozyreff Michel 4 4 9 6 12 12 9 9 8 7 3 0 6 7 96

2 10 Genecand Gislain 14 14 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56

3 22 Verhille Yannick 9 6 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 0 0 46

4 45 Hérault Jean-Philippe 0 0 4 4 7 7 6 6 0 0 5 4 0 0 43

n° nom C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2

1 84 Heudicourt Eric 10 15 0 0 12 12 13 8 0 0 7 15 0 0 92

2 92 François André 5 7 0 0 0 0 5 13 12 7 5 7 13 8 82

3 85 Rausch Patrick 7 10 0 0 7 7 8 5 0 0 15 10 0 0 69
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